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ITEM SIZE COUNT WT/BOX DIMENSION CUBE
QUANTITY/

SKID
SKID CONFIG

TIERS x ROWS

 BC-RBR-100PR 

BC-RBR-25pr

BC-RBR-OR-XL

BC-RBR-OR-XL-25PR

Lrg

Lrg

XL

XL

100pair

25pair

100pair

25pair

22.8

25

14x11x10

16x15x7

.025

.026

78

78

13x6

13x6

DESCRIPTION

Heavy duty latex dip molded boot covers. One piece seamless 
construction with anti-slip sole. Waterproof feature makes this 
boot cover ideal for wet applications including floor stripping, food 
manufacturing and industrial environments.

CHARACTERISTICS

• Waterproof
• Latex rubber
• Skid resistant
• Tremendous tensile strength

R U B B E R  B O O T  C O V E R

5.8 13x13x6 .017 90 15x6

6.6 13x14x6 .018 90 15x6

SIZES AVAILABLE: Large (12.5 x 7) and XL (14x7)

COLORS AVAILABLE: Yellow (large only) and Orange (XL only) 

PACKAGING: 100 Pair/Case or 25 Pair/Case

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: China

All Keystone Safety Product components comply with the provisions of the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic 
Act, which allow repeated use in direct contact with food. Fabric conforms to FDA code of Federal Regulations 
Title 21, Rule 110.10 & 177.1950


