

RUBBER BOOT COVER

DESCRIPTION

Heavy duty latex dip molded boot covers. One piece seamless construction with anti-slip sole. Waterproof feature makes this boot cover ideal for wet applications including floor stripping, food manufacturing and industrial environments.

CHARACTERISTICS

- Waterproof
- Latex rubber
- Skid resistant
- Tremendous tensile strength

SIZES AVAILABLE: Large (12.5 x 7) and XL (14x7)

COLORS AVAILABLE: Yellow (large only) and Orange (XL only)

PACKAGING: 100 Pair/Case or 25 Pair/Case

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: China

BC-RBR



All Keystone Safety Product components comply with the provisions of the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act, which allow repeated use in direct contact with food. Fabric conforms to FDA code of Federal Regulations Title 21, Rule 110.10 & 177.1950

ITEM	SIZE	COUNT	WT/BOX	DIMENSION	CUBE	QUANTITY/ SKID	SKID CONFIG TIERS x ROWS
BC-RBR-100PR	Lrg	100pair	22.8	14x11x10	.025	78	13x6
BC-RBR-25pr	Lrg	25pair	5.8	13x13x6	.017	90	15x6
BC-RBR-OR-XL	XL	100pair	25	16x15x7	.026	78	13x6
BC-RBR-OR-XL-25PR	XL	25pair	6.6	13x14x6	.018	90	15x6

